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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

13,230.00Offertory 0.00 67,347.70 0.00 62,927.3073.2

6,145.00Christmas 0.00 6,145.00 0.00 9,050.006.7

0.00Easter 0.00 710.00 0.00 1,010.000.8

1,000.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 6,652.00 0.00 16,885.007.2

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Donations 0.00 3,006.45 0.00 439.003.3

100.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 450.00 0.00 600.000.5

100.00Rental Income 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.7

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

65.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 175.25 0.00 0.000.2

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 100.00 0.00 500.000.1

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 1,988.52 0.00 13,341.022.2

$ 20,640.00Subtotal $ 87,174.920.00 0.00 104,752.3294.8

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 4,795.00 0.00 2,070.005.2

$ 20,640.00TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 91,969.920.00 0.00 106,822.32100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

80.00Parish 0.00 7,211.16 0.00 6,688.435.6

656.19Rectory 0.00 5,453.33 0.00 5,746.094.2

2,231.36Church 0.00 7,929.20 0.00 4,501.436.1

148.89Office 0.00 3,936.15 0.00 4,162.533.0

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land Maintenance 0.00 4,223.09 0.00 1,797.873.3

1,558.72Utilities 0.00 10,815.61 0.00 8,969.698.4

0.00Insurance 0.00 3,236.16 0.00 3,139.402.5

0.00Property Taxes 0.00 1,052.85 0.00 814.050.8

3,528.26Liturgy 0.00 7,337.71 0.00 4,843.115.7

$ 8,203.42Subtotal $ 51,195.260.00 0.00 40,662.6039.6

4,999.67Compensation 0.00 53,642.92 0.00 57,438.8441.5

$ 4,999.67Subtotal $ 53,642.920.00 0.00 57,438.8441.5

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 804.01 0.00 312.500.6

89.23Ministry 0.00 1,506.41 0.00 1,743.811.2

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 504.000.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Stipends Paid 0.00 802.50 0.00 262.500.6

$ 89.23Subtotal $ 3,112.920.00 0.00 2,822.812.4

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 1,920.00 0.00 1,870.001.5

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,154.56Diocesan Assessment 0.00 13,921.33 0.00 14,654.0410.8

75.00Donations Paid 0.00 5,620.00 0.00 300.004.3

$ 1,229.56Subtotal $ 21,461.330.00 0.00 16,824.0416.6

$ 14,521.88TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 129,412.430.00 0.00 117,748.29100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(37,442.51$ 6,118.12 0.00 0.00 -10,925.97
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

142.1Financial Viability  % 0.0 71.1 90.70.0



As of 31-Dec-22 

Page: 3  1:28:39PM16-Feb-23 St. Vincent De Paul Parish       322

***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,509.310.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 49.00 0.00 0.000.4

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

710.00Donations for Capital Projects 0.00 8,280.00 0.00 4,870.0071.1

21.81Interest Income 0.00 156.68 0.00 44.931.3

1,577.25Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 3,152.24 0.00 4,152.3227.1

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 2,309.06Subtotal $ 11,637.920.00 0.00 12,576.56100.0

$ 2,309.06TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 11,637.920.00 0.00 12,576.56100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,885.940.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 3,885.940.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 3,885.940.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 11,637.92$ 2,309.06 0.00 0.00 8,690.62

$ 8,427.18NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(25,804.590.00 0.00 )(2,235.35


